SableLED is a revolutionary new 365nm black light LED tube lamp series from
Wildfire that features genuine Wood’s filter glass for true black light performance
with the lowest visible light output of any black light LED lamp on the market.
Available in 24” or 48” lengths. SableLED LED lamps are the ultimate black light
fluorescent retrofit and can be used in any fixture designed or modified to accept
self-ballasted, line voltage LED tube lamps.
Wildfire
SableLED

• Mercury Free
• UL Recognized and FCC Compliant
Ordering Example: (Select item from each box)
Type Wattage
L
Diameter
9 - 24” 9 Watt
15 - 48” 15 Watt
Wattage
Wavelength
T8 BLB
Project Approval / Date
Fixture TypeLocation
A
B
C
D
L15T8/BLB 47.22” 47.40” 47.78” 1.02”
L9T8/BLB 23.22” 23.40” 23.78” 1.02”
Model    A    B    C    D
2908 Oregon Ct. Ste. G1, Torrance, California 90503    USA    310.755.6780    800.937.8065    fax 310.755.6781    mail@wildfirelighting.com    wildfirelighting.com
© 2019 Wildfire, Inc.
Irradiance Chart:
Spectral Output Graph:
Model L15T8/BLB
Distance in Meters / Feet, MF: 2.16
1
/ 3
.2
8
3
/ 9
.8
4
6
/ 1
9.
68
10
 /
32
.8
0
15
 /
49
.2
0
20
 /
65
.6
0
530.0 58.8 14.7 5.3 2.3 1.3Peak UV-A Irradiance mW/m2
All peak UV-A irradiance measurements taken at center beam using UVX Digital Radiometer and a calibrated 365nm sensor
0
20
40
60
80
100
250 300 350 400 450 500
UV-B UV-A VISIBLE LIGHT
WAVELENGTH /NM
RE